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Standard Rates - Umbraco Content Management System Consultancy and Support 

Skill Level Day Rate 

Developer £725.00 

Senior Developer £840.00 

Technical Architects £975.00 - £1,350.00 

Project Managers £750.00  

Senior Project Manager £850.00 

Testing Resource £700.00 

 
• Prices ex-VAT 
• 30-day payment terms 
• Any travel and subsistence expenses throughout the period of engagement will be 

charged at cost and will be agreed in advance. 
 
 
 
  



 IN-CONFIDENCE 

 

Standard Rates – Data Visualisation and Cloud Analytics 

Skill Level Day Rate 

Developer £750.00  

Senior Developer £850.00 

Technical Architects £975.00 - £1,350.00 

Project Managers £750.00  

Senior Project Manager £850.00 

Testing Resource £700.00 

 
• Prices ex-VAT 
• 30-day payment terms 
• Any travel and subsistence expenses throughout the period of engagement will be 

charged at cost and will be agreed in advance. 
 
 

Standard Rates – SharePoint and M365 Consultancy Services 

Skill Level Day Rate 

Developer £750.00  

Senior Developer £850.00 

Technical Architects £975.00 - £1,350.00 

Project Managers £750.00  

Senior Project Manager £850.00 

Testing Resource £700.00 

 
• Prices ex-VAT 
• 30-day payment terms 
• Any travel and subsistence expenses throughout the period of engagement will be 

charged at cost and will be agreed in advance. 
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Standard Rates – Co-Pilot Consultancy Services 

Skill Level Day Rate 

Developer N/A  

Senior Developer N/A 

Technical Architects £1,000.00 - £1,650.00 

Project Managers £750.00  

Senior Project Manager £850.00 

Testing Resource £700.00 

 
• Prices ex-VAT 
• 30-day payment terms 
• Any travel and subsistence expenses throughout the period of engagement will be 

charged at cost and will be agreed in advance. 
 

Standard Rates – Power Platform Services 

Skill Level Day Rate 

Developer £750.00  

Senior Developer £850.00 

Technical Architects £975.00 - £1,350.00 

Project Managers £750.00  

Senior Project Manager £850.00 

Testing Resource £700.00 

 
• Prices ex-VAT 
• 30-day payment terms 
• Any travel and subsistence expenses throughout the period of engagement will be 

charged at cost and will be agreed in advance. 
 


